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Organization Member Name NECBC Member Email Assistant 
Name 

Assistant Email Telephone # 

Aurora College Brennan, Jodi jbrennan@auroracollege.nt.ca 

 

 pscott@auroracollege.nt.ca 
 

 867-920-3043 

BCIT Fraser, Shelley 

 

sfraser65@bcit.ca 

 
OlgaTomaszewska  otomaszewska@bcit.ca 

 

 604-432-8570 

Camosun College 
 

 Pettyjohn, Dwayne  

 Hall, Carly 

pettyjohnd@camosun.bc.ca 

hallc@camosun.ca  
   

CNC - College of New Caledonia (Prince George BC) Milligan, Sam Milliganr2@cnc.bc.ca 
 
 
 

   250-562-2131 

Coast Mountain College 
 

 Loy, Kara  
 Kakulavaram, James Reddy 

kloy@coastmountaincollege.ca 
jkakulavaram@coastmountaincollege.ca 

  
250-635-6511 ext 5216 
250-635-6511 ext 5392, 250-615-7010 
(cell) 

COTR - College of the Rockies (Cranbrook BC) Hill, Sandi  shill@cotr.bc.ca    250-581-0245 ext 3327 

Douglas College   Kroeker, Tess  tkroeke1@douglascollege.ca    

Kwantlen Polytechnic University  Klimek, Connie Connie.klimek@kpu.ca    

Langara College  Syme, Ann csyme@langara.ca    604-323-5511 ext 2430 

North Island College (Courtenay, BC)  Meiers, Jan Jan.meiers@nic.bc.ca     

Northern Lights College (Dawson Creek, BC)  Vipond, Tracey tvipond@nlc.bc.ca     250-334-5063 

 Okanagan College (Kelowna, BC) Gibbons-Smyth, Joanne jgibbons-smyth@okanagan.bc.ca    

Selkirk College (Castlegar BC) Clarke, Tammie   
tclarke@selkirk.ca  Shirley Hadikin shadikin@selkirk.ca 

250- 365-1442 
 250-365-1378 

Thompson Rivers University (Kamloops, BC) Srivastava, Rani rsrivastava@tru.ca  Sherri Ressler sressler@tru.ca  250-828-5401 
 250-819-5664 

Trinity Western University (Langley, BC) 
 

Kirkham, Sheryl Sheryl.Kirkham@twu.ca Eric Fehr  Eric.Fehr@twu.ca 
 

 
 
University of British Columbia (Okanagan) 
 

Denison, Jacqueline jacqueline.denison@ubc.ca Jodi Ryan jodi.ryan@ubc.ca 
 

  250-807-9297 
  604-417-7307 

University of British Columbia (Vancouver) Saewyc, Elizabeth elizabeth.saewyc@ubc.ca Christine McKay directors.assistant@nursing.ubc.ca  604 822 7747  

 
University of the Fraser Valley (Chilliwack, BC) 
 

Stephen, Lee-Anne Lee-Anne.Stephen@ufv.ca    604-792-0025 x 2832  
 604-795-2832 (Hannah) 

 University of Northern British Columbia   Schiller, Catharine  Catharine.Schiller@unbc.ca  Crystal Braun schoolofnursing@unbc.ca   250-960-5000 

University of Victoria  Marcellus, Lenora nursingdirector@uvic.ca Nicola Sisan nursingmgr@uvic.ca    250 –721-7955 

Vanouver Community College   Zakoor, Jo-Ellen  jzakoor@vcc.ca Saroj Kumar  skumar@vcc.ca   604 871 – 7000/778-783-5073 

Vancouver Island University (Nanaimo, BC) Price, Colleen Colleen.Price@viu.ca Nadine Beaudoin  Nadine.beaudoin@viu.ca    250-740-4128 
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